LIGA DO 14 LET - DEKLICE

LESTVICA TZS
| §|FRA| |PRIIMEK IME T/dv. reg. | LR |KLUB MESTO JAK SKTOCK
LTC
1 8336 ZAVRSKI NIKA 05 LTC 22 20 194,1
2 8735 LOGAR 1ZA 04 LTC 39 20 93,0
3 8559 JURAK VERONICA TITA 05 LTC 41 20 77,1
4 9588 VODNIK ZIVA 05 LTC 70 10 4,7
5 9590 OBLAK TINA NEZA 06 LTC / / /
6 9592 VODICAR TAJA 06 LTC / / /
7 10436 RIBNIKAR MIA SARA 06 LTC / / /
kapetan ALES FILIPCIC mobi 041704 876
namestnik UROS POTOCNIK mobi 031 753 378
TK Spin Medvode
1 9056 DOLENC SARA 05 TKMED 13 30 384,4
2 9052 KAVCIC MONIKA 04 TKMED 14 30 305,0
3 8461 CIKAILO ZALA dv. reg. 05 DOMZA 18 30 277,0
4 9573 JURIC LANA 05  TKMED / / /
kapetan RADE VUKIC mobi 041558129
namestnik DOMEN KNEZ mobi 031 505 453
TK Triglav Kranj A
1 9301 ANDOLES VERTOVSEK HANA 05 TR-KR 19 30 261,0
2 9155 EGART LANA 04 TR-KR 20 20 256,0
3 9304 DOBERLET PIKA 05 TR-KR 44 20 60,0
4 9295 KLEVISAR ELA 04 TR-KR 48 20 48,0
5 9296 LACKOVIC ZOJA 05 TR-KR 51 10 40,8
6 9294 FLERIN LARA 06 TR-KR 53 10 36,0
7 9912 ROGELJ LEJLA 04 TR-KR 58 10 25,0
8 10446 TAGGER EMMA 06 TR-KR / / /
kapetan MARKO POR tel. k. mobi 042360290
namestnik tel. kl. mobi
TK Triglav Kranj B
1 9303 MRVAR LEA 06 TR-KR 64 10 8,0
2 9300 RADIKOVIC SARA 06 TR-KR 66 10 6,0
3 9297 POR NIKA 06 TR-KR 73 10 4,0
4 9305 ZALOKAR EVA 06 TR-KR 77 10 2,0
5 9299 HAFNER LANA 06 TR-KR 77 10 2,0
6 9857 MILOSAVLIEVIC LANA 06 TR-KR / / /
7 10035 KAVCIC ULLA 06 TR-KR / / /
kapetan MARKO POR tel. k. mobi 042360290
namestnik tel. kl. mobi




ZTK Maribor

1 8062 DRAME
2 8395 ZNUDERL
3 8930 ZALOKAR
4 8637 HOJNIK
5 9383 KACJAN
6 9631 SRAJ
7 9507 AZNOH
8 9229 MUMLEK
9 10014 PETELINSEK
10 10116 HADZISELIMOVIC
kapetan BRANE GLOGOVAC
namestnik RENE JAGACIC
TK Pelot TOP-TEN
1 9195 MASOVIC
2 919 BRATIC
3 9233 GLAVIC
4 9286 JELUSIC
kapetan LARA GLAVIC
namestnik BOGDAN JANSA
TC Ljubljana
1 8458 REBEC
2 8240 MULLER UHAN
3 9526 JAMAR
kapetan GREGOR SOK
namestnik
TD Slovan
1 9138 DEJANOVIC
2 8324 VRSCAJ
3 9063 WALLAS
4 9325 MAHNE
kapetan GASPER WALLAS
namestnik IGOR RORIC
TK Radomlje
1 9114 SULIN
2 8967 VIRIANT
3 8616 LANISEK
4 8622 PLESNICAR
kapetan ANDREJ KRASEVEC
namestnik ANZE CEVKA
TK Center court
1 8147 STOJANOVIC
2 8890 AHCAN
3 8525 JANKOVIC
4 8445 MILIC
5 9005 VRANICAR
6 8593 KOCEVAR
7 9003 THALER
8 9312 ROGL
kapetan FRANCI HRIBAR
namestnik

PETJA
ANAMARI
TAJDA dv. reg.
ELLA
ZALA
STASA
ANA JULIJA
LIJA
PIA
NEJA
tel. kl.
tel. kl.
NINA
MILICA
HANA
TAMARA dv. reg.
tel. kl.
tel. kl.
PIA
EVA
ULA
mobi
mobi
ZARA ALEKSA dv. reg.
SARA
TIA
ANA
mobi
mobi
BRINA
MASA
ANA
ELENA
mobi
mobi
LEONTINA
IVONA
KATARINA
ELA NALA
TINKARA
RIMA dv. reg.
ANA
NEZA
mobi

mobi

04 ZTKMB
05 ZTKMB
04 SPLUS
05 ZTKMB
05 ZTKMB
05 ZTKMB
06 ZTKMB
06 ZTKMB
06 ZTKMB
05 ZTKMB
023327492
023327492
05 TOP-TEN
04 TOP-TEN
04 TOP-TEN
04  TKBLED
04 TC-L
05 TC-U
05 TC-L
041 686 632
04 TKTAL
04 SL-LJ
05 SL-LJ
06 SL-LJ
041 220 994
031387 501
04 RADOM
05 RADOM
05 RADOM
04 RADOM
041 730 339
040 259 941
05 TK-CC
05 TK-CC
04 TK-CC
06 TK-CC
06 TK-CC
05  TKMED
06 TK-CC
06 TK-CC
041 557 027

10
25
29
38
42
43
50
60

mobi
mobi

26
27

mobi
mobi

28
40
68

17

12
23
31
34
35
46
54

70
40
30
20
20
20
20
20
10
10

031 468 083
041432 201

20
20

041 418 444
041 418 444

100
40
40

20
20
10

70
70
40
30

40
30
20
20
20
20
20
10

1650,0
603,5
571,0
159,0
123,3

95,8
68,0
63,0
44,0
19,2

172,5
167,0

2365,0
828,0
600,7

137,0
90,0
5,0

1795,0
1284,0
1015,5

287,0

577,0
384,1
192,0
120,0
111,0
109,6

51,0

34,0



